

S.C. No. 69 of 2018

Order dated 04.08.2018

Both the accused person on C/B are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

To 06-09-2018 for appearance & charge.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri