

Sessions Case No. 69 of 2018

Order dated : 11 .04.2019:

Both the accused persons on c/b are absent.

None appear for the accused persons nor for the state.

The Bar Association Jalpaiguri filed resolution of the Bar for not to pass adverse order due to election.

Resolution is considered and allowed.

To 27.05.2019 for evidence of CSW 1.

Issue summons upon CSW 1.

Addl. Dist.& Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri