

Sessions Case No 69 of 2018

Order date:
12.09.2019

Out of two accused persons on c/b ,accused Lakpa Lama is present by filing hazira.

Another accused namely Amrit Kerketta is absent .

Ld. defence advocate for accused files petition u/s 317 Cr.Pc.

Petition is considered and allowed .

Ld. P.P in-charge is present.

To 29.11.2019 for evidence of CSW 1.

Issue summons upon CSW 1.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri.