

**SC 69/2018**  
**CNR No. WBJP090000682018**  
**JO CODE: WB00701**

**Order dated 18.08.2022:**

Today is fixed for ER of W/A

No report is received for the concerned P.S

The case is adjourned.

To 05.12.2022 for appearance and ER of W/A

Dic & Cortd by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri.