

**SC 69/2018**  
**CNR No. WBJP090000682018**

**Order No. 32 dated 30.01.2025**

Today is fixed for ER of W/A against Amrit Kerketta and appearance of accused Lakpa Lama.

Accused Lakpa Lama is present

No report is received for the concerned P.S regarding W/A against Amrit Kerketta.

The P.O. has retired from service.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 30.04.2025 for appearance and ER of W/A Amrit Kerketta

Dict & Corrected by me

i/c Addl. Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri

I/C Addl. Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri